
Sno. Course Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

1 IT28001 Object Oriented Programming2.20 1.83 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.69 0.73

2 EC28006 Analog Electronics 1.44 1.03 0.62 1.03 1.03 0.51 0.51 1.54

3 IT28007 Digital Systems 2.25 2.33 2.17 1.75 2.08 2.50 1.92 0.83 1.67 1.67 2.08 2.17 1.83

4 MA28005 Mathematics - III 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10

5 IT28008 Data Structures 2.40 2.00 1.44 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.92 1.30 0.88

6 IT28498 System Software Laboratory – I1.92 1.50 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83

7 HU28481 Values, Humanities and Professional Ethics0.70 1.75 1.63 2.10 1.40 0.70 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.70

8 IT28501 Discrete Structures 2.50 2.33 1.67 1.67 1.33 0.83 1.25 0.83

9 IT28506 Computer Organization & Architecture2.25 2.33 2.17 1.75 2.08 2.50 1.92 0.83 1.67 1.67 2.08 2.17 1.83

10 IT28503 Software Engineering1.20 0.86 0.73 0.56 0.60 0.40 0.70 0.40 0.40 0.52 0.64 0.40

11 EC28553 Communication Engineering1.5 1.0 0.6 1.3 1.0 0.3 0.1 0.1 1.0 1.5 0.9 0.4

12 HU28507 Economics for Engineers 0.67 0.67 1.00 1.78 0.67

13 IT28841 Systems Programming1.88 1.59 1.22 1.74 1.74 1.74 1.74 1.16 1.39 1.01 1.30

14 IT28998 System Software Laboratory – II1.24 1.32 1.40 1.17 1.40 0.54 0.47 0.93 0.47 0.47 0.47 1.01 0.78

15 IT28999 Scientific Computing1.80 1.94 1.80 1.80 1.94 1.80 1.80

16 IT38001 Computer Networks2.64 2.18 2.80 1.40 1.87 1.87 0.93 1.87 0.93 2.80 1.56 2.80 1.87

17 IT38002 Theory of Computation 2.52 1.68 1.68 0.84 1.40 1.26 1.40

18 IT38003 Operating Systems 2.35 1.94 2.49 1.25 1.66 1.66 0.83 1.66 0.83 2.49 1.38 2.49 1.66

19 IT38007 Design and Analysis of Algorithms2.10 2.10 1.70 1.70 0.90 1.70 2.10 0.90 1.40 1.60 1.60

20 IT38005 Artificial Intelligence 2.60 1.99 2.60 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.60 2.17 1.73 1.73 2.25

21 IT38452 System Software Laboratory – III2.40 1.86 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.80

22 IT38481 Industrial Training*1.87 1.59 1.59 0.93 1.15 1.87 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 1.68 1.12 0.93

23 IT38501 Distributed Computing 1.73 1.88 1.73     1.73 1.73 1.73

24 IT38513 Data Base Management Systems 2.60 1.56 1.73 1.39 1.30 0.87 0.87 0.87 1.30 0.87

25 IT38504 Web Engineering 1.12 1.55 1.83 1.55 2.11 2.53 1.97 0.84 0.84 0.69 2.11 2.25 1.41

26 IT38506 Compiler Design 2.83 2.52 2.52 2.83 2.83 2.83 1.89

27 IT38509 Advanced Computer Networks 1.63 1.39 1.39 0.82 1.00 1.63 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 1.47 0.98 0.82

28 IT38951 System Software Laboratory – IV 2.80 2.15 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 1.87 1.87 0.93

29 IT48052 Information Security1.41 1.20 1.20 0.71 0.88 1.43 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 1.28 0.86 0.71

30 IT48051 Data Mining and Data Warehousing2.52 1.93 0.84 0.84 0.84 0.84 1.68 1.68 0.84

31 IT48203 Wireless Network Systems1.67 1.30 1.08 1.10 0.90 0.90

32 IT48330 Cloud Computing 2.34 2.43 2.25 1.82 2.17 2.60 1.99 0.87 1.73 1.73 2.17 2.25 1.91

33 IT48482 Industrial Training** 1.17 1.50 1.00 1.00 2.83 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.50 2.83 1.00

34 IT48498 Major Project Phase -I (AB group)2.26 2.35 2.18 1.76 2.09 2.51 1.93 0.84 1.68 1.68 2.09 2.18 1.84

35 IT48601 Big Data Analytics 2.30 1.92 1.38 1.76 1.15 0.77 0.77 1.84 1.23 0.84

36 IT48602 Cyber Securities and IT Laws1.73 1.73 1.99 0.87 1.73 1.59 1.73 1.73

38 IT48701 Machine Learning 2.70 2.25 1.62 2.07 1.35 0.90 0.90 2.16 1.44 0.99

39 IT48882 Industrial Training/ Internship1.17 1.50 1.00 1.00 2.83 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.50 2.83 1.00

40 IT48998 Major Project Phase -II (AB group)1.29 1.77 1.93 1.77 2.90 0.97 0.97 1.93 2.90 1.93 1.93 2.74 2.42 2.74 2.90

2.01 1.77 1.60 1.35 1.57 1.12 1.16 1.68 1.63 1.13 1.11 1.36 1.70 1.63 1.28
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